. . ?
B ;
! July| sz ,» 1979 ' ‘ Introduced by: R.R. “BOB" GREIVE
2 N | _ _ fProposed No.: _'?9 _957
4 morron no. 3368
s A MOTION AND ORDER rel‘atifng to the collection
. of supplemental property taxes and the refund
6 : of excess property taxes on state assessed
‘ property. _ !
7 o WHEREAS, the Supreme Cour% decision in Burlington
8 Nértﬁern Ve Johnéton corrected the %qualization formula used
? .by tLe Department of Revenue for st%te a;éessed property,»and
lp WﬁEREAS, the consequent a%justﬁents in the equalized
H véiue of state assessed property'ha?e increased the tax‘liability
1 of;some state assessed taxpéyefs anq have decreased the tax
’13' ligbility of others for tax years'l§73 through 1978, and
o WHEREAS, agreement has been reached between the
3 Kihg County Cémptroller and the staée asséssed taxpayers who
1€ wére.pafties to the litigation in B&rliﬁgtgn,Northern V.
v Johnston as to the proper method fof implementing these
® radﬁustmenté in property taxes, and ; | | ‘ ‘
v WHEREAS, the King County éouncil approves of the
20 terms adopted by the Comptroller foé,collection of supplemental
4 taxes and the refund of taxes to thése firms whose equalized
# ' Préperty value was reduced as a'reSQlt of the decision in
» Burlington Northern v. Johnston; | |
“ | NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT MOVED AND ORDERED by the
z: CQﬁncil'of King County: ‘
- | 1. The King County Council apﬁéoves of the térms
2 adopted by King County through its éomptroiler and the King
’ ; County Execdfive for collection of éhe supplemental taxes on
iz state assessed property resulting fﬁom the decision in Burlington
- |l Norithern v. Johnston. |
1 ‘
32
33
éﬁﬁgﬁ@&w@%*ﬁiﬁﬁl ;;;'




10

11

12

13
14

15

16 .

17
18
19

20

21

22
23
24
25
26

27

28

29

30
31

32

rate
amou

Chap

ter 120, Laws of 1957:

Time - D’.C. InC.

of Délaware

R’

day of

PASSED this i

ATTEST:-

 c%2Zua22§"2§.-éZZ;nv~a

Deplu

ty €X4rk of the Council

2. Refund of property tax

of'S%'per'annum froh date of c¢

Consolidated Freightways Corp

!
|
1
|
|
1
\

Inter-City Auto Freight, Inc.

es

Oak Harbdr‘Freight Lines,, Inc.

4385

plus interest at the

ollection in the following

nts is hereby authorized and orberéd in accordance with

$ 1,501.48
11.25
939.98

112.48

1979.

;;)

e

KING

KING COUNTY, WASHINGTON

q%/ ,

COUNTY COUNCIL

“ /v/
'rmié/




